15002042 - CNC insert

Short Description

CNC insert HSK A40 / C40 / E40 / F40 / B50
WxDxH: 50x115x55mm plastic black
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Additional Information

Width
Depth
Height
Customs tariff number

Product material

50

115

55

39231090

ABS
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